5 members per team used to calculate result

Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Team type: Varsity Boys

Team Placing Team Name

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team
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Stevens Point
West Salem
Marshfield
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sun Prairie

Sauk Prairie
Darlington
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Athens

Rosholt
Kewaskum

Gillett

Luther

Tomah

Green Bay West
Sparta
Adams-Friendship
Assumption
Brookwood
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145
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166
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244
306
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352
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359
386
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys
Varsity Boys

October 9, 2021

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 566 Mateo Alvarado Venegas Sun Prairie 00:15:50.1 1 1 5:06 min/m
2 453  Jack Boerger Sauk Prairie 00:15:54.5 1 2 5:07 min/m
3 537  Eric Boettcher Stevens Point 00:16:26.4 1 3 5:18 min/m
4 334  Isaiah Lubner Kewaskum 00:16:28.4 1 4 5:18 min/m
5 541  Aloysius Franzen Stevens Point 00:16:30.4 2 5 5:19 min/m
6 544  Zach Scharbarth Stevens Point 00:16:36.3 3 6 5:21 min/m
7 542  James Jacobs Stevens Point 00:16:50.4 4 7 5:25 min/m
8 308 Alex Peterson Gillett 00:16:55.0 1 8 5:27 min/m
9 626  Brennan Garbers West Salem 00:17:00.1 1 9 5:29 min/m
10 291  Rhett Reuter Darlington 00:17:04.1 1 10 5:30 min/m
1 408  Henry Hoerneman Marshfield 00:17:05.4 1 1 5:30 min/m
12 539 Max Bushmaker Stevens Point 00:17:11.1 5 12 5:32 min/m
13 538  Tate Bruckhart Stevens Point 00:17:21.9 6 13 5:36 min/m
14 664  Colin Wellnitz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:17:23.9 1 14 5:36 min/m
15 570 Ben Marshall Sun Prairie 00:17:32.9 2 15 5:39 min/m
16 372 Isaac Merten Manitowoc Lincoln 00:17:37.9 1 16 5:41 min/m
17 543  Tye Lepak Stevens Point 00:17:41.1 7 17 5:42 min/m
18 628  Vincent Schwarz West Salem 00:17:43.3 2 18 5:43 min/m
19 460 Dalton Zirbel Sauk Prairie 00:17:46.2 2 19 5:43 min/m
20 627  Dawson Gronemus West Salem 00:17:48.4 3 20 5:44 min/m
21 369  Ethan Frisch Manitowoc Lincoln 00:17:50.2 2 21 5:45 min/m
22 295 George West Darlington 00:17:53.1 2 22 5:46 min/m
23 411 Graham Lonsdale Marshfield 00:17:54.6 2 23 5:46 min/m
24 406  Thomas Cashmer Marshfield 00:17:59.4 3 24 5:48 min/m
25 240  Nathan Wolf Athens 00:18:03.1 1 25 5:49 min/m
26 409  Owen Hoerneman Marshfield 00:18:03.5 4 26 5:49 min/m
27 630 Blaine Wheeler West Salem 00:18:07.2 4 27 5:50 min/m
28 368  Zach Bergner Manitowoc Lincoln 00:18:07.2 3 28 5:50 min/m
29 238  Andrew Schaer Athens 00:18:10.8 2 29 5:51 min/m
30 309  Evan Peterson Gillett 00:18:13.4 2 30 5:52 min/m
31 374 Landon Zick Manitowoc Lincoln 00:18:13.6 4 31 5:52 min/m
32 422 Jacob Ross Rosholt 00:18:16.5 1 32 5:53 min/m
33 255 Dylan Powell Brookwood 00:18:17.7 1 <5 5:54 min/m
34 540 Kyle Franz Stevens Point 00:18:17.9 8 >7 5:54 min/m
35 236  Brooks Kraus Athens 00:18:20.3 3 33 5:54 min/m
36 410  James Ketterer Marshfield 00:18:21.4 5 34 5:55 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 288  Ethan Aird Darlington 00:18:24.4 3 35 5:56 min/m
38 625  Philip Gabrielsen West Salem 00:18:28.1 5 36 5:57 min/m
39 631 Max Wolf West Salem 00:18:31.4 6 37 5:58 min/m
40 413 Jesse Messmann Marshfield 00:18:34.6 6 38 5:59 min/m
41 624  Drew Anderson West Salem 00:18:35.7 7 39 5:59 min/m
42 572  Gabe Roe Sun Prairie 00:18:35.9 3 40 5:59 min/m
43 595  Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg Tomah 00:18:36.7 1 41 6:00 min/m
44 629 Tom Stenberg West Salem 00:18:40.6 8 >7 6:01 min/m
45 455  Carson Enge Sauk Prairie 00:18:42.6 3 42 6:02 min/m
46 412 David Mckee Marshfield 00:18:46.3 7 43 6:03 min/m
47 229  Blake Lobner Assumption 00:18:47.1 1 <5 6:03 min/m
48 568 Ethan Frank Sun Prairie 00:18:48.7 4 44 6:04 min/m
49 454  Jay Dregney Sauk Prairie 00:18:50.0 4 45 6:04 min/m
50 424  Dan Simonis Rosholt 00:18:52.1 2 46 6:05 min/m
51 569  James Lennington Sun Prairie 00:18:52.2 5 47 6:05 min/m
52 573 Leo Saron Sun Prairie 00:19:01.0 6 48 6:08 min/m
53 373 Kilian Wilinski Manitowoc Lincoln 00:19:05.9 5 49 6:09 min/m
54 482 Vaughn Rice Sparta 00:19:06.5 1 50 6:09 min/m
55 662  Zach Schaeffer Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:07.3 2 51 6:10 min/m
56 315 Caleb Bazett-jones Green Bay West 00:19:10.4 1 52 6:11 min/m
57 338 lIsaac Schmidt Kewaskum 00:19:11.4 2 53 6:11 min/m
58 661  Jacob Khang Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:13.6 3 54 6:12 min/m
59 663  Mason Tritz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:15.9 4 55 6:12 min/m
60 239  Connor Sheahan Athens 00:19:16.9 4 56 6:13 min/m
61 658  Trestian Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:16.9 5 57 6:13 min/m
62 407 Judah Herman Marshfield 00:19:18.1 8 >7 6:13 min/m
63 457 Kaleb Hansen Sauk Prairie 00:19:18.9 5 58 6:13 min/m
64 355 JackHahm Luther 00:19:21.7 1 59 6:14 min/m
65 567  Carson Binotto Sun Prairie 00:19:22.6 7 60 6:15 min/m
66 479 Boston Miller Sparta 00:19:26.9 2 61 6:16 min/m
67 360  Noah Radloff Luther 00:19:34.6 2 62 6:18 min/m
68 426  Abe Steines Rosholt 00:19:36.4 3 63 6:19 min/m
69 665 Martin Zacher Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:39.5 6 64 6:20 min/m
70 459  Jonah Richard Sauk Prairie 00:19:41.3 6 65 6:21 min/m
71 357 Bryden Hundt Luther 00:19:41.7 3 66 6:21 min/m
72 292 Luis Rios Darlington 00:19:44.9 4 67 6:22 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite
Varsity Boys

Name

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 9, 2021

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 458
74 293
75 660
76 571
77 659
78 593
79 320
80 318
81 290
82 317
83 250
84 425
85 253
86 456
87 336
88 294
89 594
90 598
91 337
92 289
93 356
94 358
95 480
9% 359
97 354
98 319
99 592
100 353
101 423
102 427
103 332
104 215
105 306
106 214
107 304
108 477

Dylan Quayle
Gerson Soto
Matt Grant

Ben Polzin
Carson Derringer
Logan Larson
Collin Van Dam
Reuben Olson
Jason Martinez
Shawn Muenster
Caston Gosda
Marcus Stalter
Jonathon Hock
Ryan Godwin
Bruce Penfield
Ethan Thompson
Cash Lofgren
Calvin Zeps

Spencer Schellinger

Richard Cruz
Elijah Hoppe
Caleb Lampert
Christain Perez
Shaw McCoy
Sam Baudek
Ephraim Rogina

Tyler Hausman

Christopher Williams

Johnathon Rutta
Nick Trzebiatowski

Dominic Derosia

Andrew Vandergalien

Scott Herroux
Joseph Bokota
Zander Davis

Rylen Edmond
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Sauk Prairie

Darlington

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Sun Prairie

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Tomah

Green Bay West
Green Bay West
Darlington
Green Bay West
Brookwood
Rosholt
Brookwood
Sauk Prairie
Kewaskum
Darlington
Tomah

Tomah
Kewaskum
Darlington
Luther

Luther

Sparta

Luther

Luther

Green Bay West
Tomah

Luther

Rosholt

Rosholt
Kewaskum
Adams-Friendship
Gillett
Adams-Friendship
Gillett

Sparta

00:19:47.6
00:19:50.9
00:20:02.1
00:20:08.9
00:20:10.6
00:20:10.8
00:20:11.4
00:20:12.8
00:20:15.4
00:20:19.7
00:20:21.6
00:20:32.4
00:20:35.2
00:20:37.7
00:20:39.9
00:20:42.1
00:20:42.4
00:20:42.7
00:20:51.3
00:20:57.8
00:21:01.7
00:21:04.7
00:21:07.4
00:21:12.2
00:21:22.6
00:21:25.7
00:21:28.7
00:21:29.3
00:21:33.4
00:22:03.8
00:22:13.4
00:22:28.4
00:22:31.9
00:22:32.4
00:22:36.8
00:22:40.2
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68
69
70
>7
>7
71
72
73
74
75
<5
76
<5
>7
77
78
79
80
81
>7
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
>7
89
90
91
<5
92
<5
93
94

6:23 min/m
6:24 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:34 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:43 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:47 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:53 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m

7:18 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

109 588  Benjamin Hilson Tomah 00:22:52.0 6 95 7:22 min/m
110 596 Nick Salzwedel Tomah 00:23:35.4 7 96 7:36 min/m
111 484  Charles Tempski Sparta 00:23:47.1 5 97 7:40 min/m
112 475  Kaiyan Smith Sparta 00:23:51.3 6 98 7:41 min/m
113 331 Owen Adams Kewaskum 00:25:19.8 6 99 8:10 min/m
114 333 Braden Gruen Kewaskum 00:25:27.2 7 100 8:12 min/m
115 235  Garrett Knott Athens 00:25:43.6 5 101 8:17 min/m
116 256  Paul Shock Brookwood 00:25:45.9 4 <5 8:18 min/m
117 473 Aaron Mcpherson Sparta 00:27:26.1 7 102 8:51 min/m
118 307  Virgil Herzog Gillett 00:27:34.0 5 103 8:53 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 9, 2021

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:23:35
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 537 Eric Boettcher 16:26.4 3
2 5 541 Aloysius Franzen 16:30.4 5
3 6 544 Zach Scharbarth 16:36.3 6
4 7 542 James Jacobs 16:50.4 7
5 12 539 Max Bushmaker 17:111 12
6 13 538 Tate Bruckhart 17:21.9 13
7 17 543 Tye Lepak 17:411 17
8 34 540 Kyle Franz 18:17.9 >7
Team name: West Salem
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:29:08
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 626 Brennan Garbers 17:00.1 9
2 18 628 Vincent Schwarz 17:43.3 18
3 20 627 Dawson Gronemus 17:48.4 20
4 27 630 Blaine Wheeler 18:07.2 27
5 38 625 Philip Gabrielsen 18:28.1 36
6 39 631 Max Wolf 18:31.4 37
7 41 624 Drew Anderson 18:35.7 39
8 44 629 Tom Stenberg 18:40.6 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 118 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:29:25
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 408 Henry Hoerneman 17:05.4 11
2 23 411 Graham Lonsdale 17:54.6 23
3 24 406 Thomas Cashmer 17:59.4 24
4 26 409 Owen Hoerneman 18:03.5 26
5 36 410 James Ketterer 18:21.4 34
6 40 413 Jesse Messmann 18:34.6 38
7 46 412 David Mckee 18:46.3 43
8 62 407 Judah Herman 19:18.1 >7
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:30:55
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 372 Isaac Merten 17:37.9 16
2 21 369 Ethan Frisch 17:50.2 21
3 28 368 Zach Bergner 18:07.2 28
4 31 374 Landon Zick 18:13.6 31
5 53 373 Kilian Wilinski 19:05.9 49

October 9, 2021
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Team name: Sun Prairie

Team result: 147

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:29:40

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 566 Mateo Alvarado Venegas 15:50.1 1
2 15 570 Ben Marshall 17:32.9 15
3 42 572 Gabe Roe 18:35.9 40
4 48 568 Ethan Frank 18:48.7 44
5 51 569 James Lennington 18:52.2 47
6 52 573 Leo Saron 19:01.0 48
7 65 567 Carson Binotto 19:22.6 60
8 76 571 Ben Polzin 20:08.9 >7
Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 166 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:30:33
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 453 Jack Boerger 15:54.5 2
2 19 460 Dalton Zirbel 17:46.2 19
3 45 455 Carson Enge 18:42.6 42
4 49 454 Jay Dregney 18:50.0 45
5 63 457 Kaleb Hansen 19:18.9 58
6 70 459 Jonah Richard 19:41.3 65
7 73 458 Dylan Quayle 19:47.6 68
8 86 456 Ryan Godwin 20:37.7 >7
Team name: Darlington
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:32:58
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 291 Rhett Reuter 17:04 1 10
2 22 295 George West 17:53.1 22
3 37 288 Ethan Aird 18:24.4 35
4 72 292 Luis Rios 19:44.9 67
5 74 293 Gerson Soto 19:50.9 69
6 81 290 Jason Martinez 20:15.4 74
7 88 294 Ethan Thompson 20:42.1 78
8 92 289 Richard Cruz 20:57.8 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 231 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:34:18
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 664 Colin Wellnitz 17:23.9 14
2 55 662 Zach Schaeffer 19:07.3 51
3 58 661 Jacob Khang 19:13.6 54
4 59 663 Mason Tritz 19:15.9 55
5 61 658 Trestian Brinegar 19:16.9 57
6 69 665 Martin Zacher 19:39.5 64
7 75 660 Matt Grant 20:02.1 70
8 77 659 Carson Derringer 20:10.6 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: 244 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:35
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 9, 2021
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Team name: Athens
Team result: 244

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:39:35

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 240 Nathan Wolf 18:03.1 25
2 29 238 Andrew Schaer 18:10.8 29
3 35 236 Brooks Kraus 18:20.3 33
4 60 239 Connor Sheahan 19:16.9 56
5 115 235 Garrett Knott 25:43.6 101

Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 306

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:38:52

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 422 Jacob Ross 18:16.5 32
2 50 424 Dan Simonis 18:52.1 46
3 68 426 Abe Steines 19:36.4 63
4 84 425 Marcus Stalter 20:32.4 76
5 101 423 Johnathon Rutta 21:33.4 89
6 102 427 Nick Trzebiatowski 22:03.8 90
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 306 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:39:25
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 334 Isaiah Lubner 16:28.4 4
2 57 338 Isaac Schmidt 19:11.4 53
3 87 336 Bruce Penfield 20:39.9 77
4 91 337 Spencer Schellinger 20:51.3 81
5 103 332 Dominic Derosia 22:13.4 9
6 113 331 Owen Adams 25:19.8 99
7 114 333 Braden Gruen 25:27.2 100
Team name: Gillett
Team result: 326 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:47:52
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 308  Alex Peterson 16:55.0 8
2 30 309 Evan Peterson 18:13.4 30
3 105 306 Scott Herroux 22:31.9 92
4 107 304 Zander Davis 22:36.8 93
5 118 307 Virgil Herzog 27:34.0 103
Team name: Luther
Team result: 352 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:40:45
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 355 Jack Hahm 19:21.7 59
2 67 360 Noah Radloff 19:34.6 62
3 71 357 Bryden Hundt 19:41.7 66
4 93 356 Elijah Hoppe 21:01.7 82
5 94 358 Caleb Lampert 21:04.7 83
6 96 359 Shaw McCoy 21:12.2 85
7 97 354 Sam Baudek 21:22.6 86
8 100 353 Christopher Williams 21:29.3 >7
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 359 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:41:42
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 9, 2021
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Team name: Tomah

Team result: 359 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:41:42
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 595 Carl Oskar Wilcox-borg 18:36.7 41
2 78 593 Logan Larson 20:10.8 71
3 89 594 Cash Lofgren 20:42.4 79
4 90 598 Calvin Zeps 20:42.7 80
5 99 592 Tyler Hausman 21:28.7 88
6 109 588 Benjamin Hilson 22:52.0 95
7 110 596 Nick Salzwedel 23:354 96
Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: 359 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:41:21
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 315 Caleb Bazett-jones 19:10.4 52
2 79 320 Collin Van Dam 20:11.4 72
3 80 318 Reuben Olson 20:12.8 73
4 82 317 Shawn Muenster 20:19.7 75
5 98 319 Ephraim Rogina 21:25.7 87
Team name: Sparta
Team result: 386 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 01:46:09
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 482 Vaughn Rice 19:06.5 50
2 66 479 Boston Miller 19:26.9 61
3 95 480 Christain Perez 21:.07.4 84
4 108 477 Rylen Edmond 22:40.2 94
5 111 484 Charles Tempski 23:47 .1 97
6 112 475 Kaiyan Smith 23:51.3 98
7 117 473 Aaron Mcpherson 27:26.1 102
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 104 215 Andrew Vandergalien 22:28.4 <5
2 106 214 Joseph Bokota 22:32.4 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 229 Blake Lobner 18:47 1 <5
Team name: Brookwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 255 Dylan Powell 18:17.7 <5
2 83 250 Caston Gosda 20:21.6 <5
3 85 253 Jonathon Hock 20:35.2 <5
4 116 256 Paul Shock 25:45.9 <5

October 9, 2021
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5 members per team used to calculate result

Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team Placing Team Name

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team Result

Finishers in Team
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Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Sun Prairie

West Salem
Darlington
Marshfield
Assumption
Kewaskum

Sauk Prairie
Gillett

Sparta
Manitowoc Lincoln
Brookwood
Luther

Tomah

Rosholt
Adams-Friendship
Athens

John Edwards

09/10/2021 7:14:06 PM

86
95
117
122
136
150
166
187
223
245
247
250
307
396
428
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls
October 9, 2021

Female

Pos No

Name

Time

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace
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279 Raquel Reuter
225 Ainara Sainz De Ro
555  JoJo Knauss
323  Abigail Gerhartz
646 Kate Schaeffer
276  Judith Meister
440 Catherine Gregg
611  Mia Olson

395 Eliana Kanitz
300 Carleigh Kaczmarek
644  Elise Moon

642  Allison Jahns
327 Bella Hooker
302 Angela Mosconi
347  Lauren Wickus
554  Grace Kline

396 Kairi Kim

552  Natalie Johnson
647  Mason Schuld
613  Macey Tauscher
606 Alena Donahue
246  Margarita Silva
550 Shaela Elert
242  Kimberlee Downing
438 Natalie Curtis
222  Grace Dolan

365 Elena Zavala

329 Avalon Olla

223  Clara Kubis

609 McKenna LaFleur
466 Emma Blackdeer
277  Allyson Meyers
394 Calleigh Kanitz
391  Michaela Dick
556  Ali McCaughtry

551  Alexis Johnson

Darlington

Assumption

Sun Prairie

Kewaskum

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Darlington

Sauk Prairie

West Salem

Marshfield

Gillett

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Kewaskum

Gillett

Luther

Sun Prairie

Marshfield

Sun Prairie

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
West Salem

West Salem

Brookwood

Sun Prairie

Brookwood

Sauk Prairie

Assumption

Manitowoc Lincoln
Kewaskum

Assumption

West Salem

Sparta

Darlington

Marshfield

Marshfield

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

00:19:47 1
00:20:11.6
00:20:17.1
00:20:31.3
00:20:36.6
00:20:40.4
00:20:41.4
00:20:47.3
00:20:48.6
00:20:55.4
00:20:58.0
00:20:58.1
00:21:07.1
00:21:17.2
00:21:23.8
00:21:25.4
00:21:26.3
00:21:27.9
00:21:32.3
00:21:36.6
00:21:40.8
00:21:47.5
00:21:48.9
00:21:49.1
00:21:55.1
00:21:59.5
00:22:02.7
00:22:11.8
00:22:13.5
00:22:14.7
00:22:16.7
00:22:23.4
00:22:23.5
00:22:23.8
00:22:24.9
00:22:26.5
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6:22 min/m
6:30 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:40 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:44 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m

7:14 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 470  leah Modjeski Sparta 00:22:26.9 2 37 7:14 min/m
38 612 Morgan Quackenbush West Salem 00:22:27.5 5 38 7:14 min/m
39 643  Maggie Kozlowski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:22:28 .4 5 39 7:14 min/m
40 364 Gwen Stryzewski Manitowoc Lincoln 00:22:29.1 2 40 7:15 min/m
41 275  Stella McGowan Darlington 00:22:32.9 4 41 7:16 min/m
42 274 Shayla Gould Darlington 00:22:35.5 5 42 7:17 min/m
43 393  Meghan Jaeger Marshfield 00:22:36.3 5 43 7:17 min/m
44 607  Kennedy Garbers West Salem 00:22:39.6 6 44 7:18 min/m
45 224  Maddie Meinel Assumption 00:22:44.8 4 45 7:20 min/m
46 231 Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:22:48.1 1 <5 7:21 min/m
47 465  Chloe Allen Sparta 00:22:50.4 3 46 7:22 min/m
48 442 Ava Jorgenson Sauk Prairie 00:22:54.3 3 47 7:23 min/m
49 227  Brooklyn Schoenick Assumption 00:23:02.1 5 48 7:25 min/m
50 221 Aislinn Dolan Assumption 00:23:05.5 6 49 7:26 min/m
51 298 Kasey Hansen Gillett 00:23:07.6 3 50 7:27 min/m
52 326  Riley Hoerig Kewaskum 00:23:08.6 4 51 7:27 min/m
53 441  Elena Homar Sauk Prairie 00:23:09.4 4 52 7:28 min/m
54 610  Madison MacRogers West Salem 00:23:09.6 7 53 7:28 min/m
55 468 Morgan Intihar Sparta 00:23:10.3 4 54 7:28 min/m
56 641  Alexis Dix Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:18.4 6 55 7:31 min/m
57 444 Kassia Marquardt Sauk Prairie 00:23:26.5 5 56 7:33 min/m
58 361  Grace Barden Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:27.3 3 57 7:33 min/m
59 346  Tabitha Larson Luther 00:23:27.6 2 58 7:34 min/m
60 245  Amelia Muellenberg Brookwood 00:23:27.8 3 59 7:34 min/m
61 363  Addison Jalbert Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:29.1 4 60 7:34 min/m
62 415  Hailey Kostuch Rosholt 00:23:29.6 1 61 7:34 min/m
63 342 Daina Clemmensen Luther 00:23:34.2 3 62 7:36 min/m
64 362 Tessa Campbell Manitowoc Lincoln 00:23:37.9 5 63 7:37 min/m
65 247  Lainey Teynor Brookwood 00:23:39.1 4 64 7:37 min/m
66 437  LexiBeen Sauk Prairie 00:23:42.6 6 65 7:38 min/m
67 582  Aisha Hughart Topygal Tomah 00:23:43.0 1 66 7:39 min/m
68 280  Kylie Schilling Darlington 00:23:49.5 6 67 7:41 min/m
69 212 Kennedy Webb Adams-Friendship 00:23:49.6 1 <5 7:41 min/m
70 233  Elizabeth Van Rixel Athens 00:23:50.4 2 <5 7:41 min/m
71 392  Natalie Hebbring Marshfield 00:23:53.3 6 68 7:42 min/m
72 273  Addison DePauw Darlington 00:23:54.7 7 69 7:42 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 325 Tierney Herman Kewaskum 00:23:54.9 5 70 7:42 min/m
74 439 Piper Finely Sauk Prairie 00:23:57.6 7 71 7:43 min/m
75 648  Dana Tritz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:58.0 7 72 7:43 min/m
76 579  Josie Bailey Tomah 00:24:01.9 2 73 7:45 min/m
77 278  Alexis Murray Darlington 00:24:08.0 8 >7 7:47 min/m
78 297  Laney Debauch Gillett 00:24:09.2 4 74 7:47 min/m
79 301  Cheyenne Krueger Gillett 00:24:09.6 5 75 7:47 min/m
80 226 Amber Schoenick Assumption 00:24:13.3 7 76 7:48 min/m
81 471 Katie O'Rourke Sparta 00:24:15.0 5 77 7:49 min/m
82 324 Allison Heipp Kewaskum 00:24:17.4 6 78 7:50 min/m
83 645 Isabelle Rasmussen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:24:18.3 8 >7 7:50 min/m
84 341 Amy Clemmensen Luther 00:24:18.9 4 79 7:50 min/m
85 418  Mckenna Wierzba Rosholt 00:24:33.0 2 80 7:55 min/m
86 243  Katie Gruen Brookwood 00:24:33.4 5 81 7:55 min/m
87 397  Serenity Paisley Marshfield 00:24:33.9 7 82 7:55 min/m
88 583  Lily Joyce Tomah 00:24:41.0 3 83 7:57 min/m
89 443  Meadow Liedtke Sauk Prairie 00:24:42.3 8 >7 7:58 min/m
90 469  Amanda Jaeger Sparta 00:24:44.5 6 84 7:58 min/m
91 328 Cora Jaeger Kewaskum 00:24:45.6 7 85 7:59 min/m
92 585 Kaylee Miller Tomah 00:24:47.6 4 86 7:59 min/m
93 366  Addison Zick Manitowoc Lincoln 00:24:51.0 6 87 8:00 min/m
94 578  Alyssa Alden Tomah 00:24:54.3 5 88 8:02 min/m
95 472 Serena Swanson Sparta 00:25:01.4 7 89 8:04 min/m
96 244 Alexis Lacy Brookwood 00:25:02.9 6 90 8:04 min/m
97 419 Jorja Zywicki Rosholt 00:25:06.8 3 91 8:06 min/m
98 299  Lily Hansen Gillett 00:25:09.4 6 92 8:06 min/m
99 343  Ava Fisher Luther 00:25:13.0 5 93 8:08 min/m
100 467  Jade Intihar Sparta 00:25:15.7 8 >7 8:08 min/m
101 581  Avery Hagen Tomah 00:25:20.4 6 94 8:10 min/m
102 608 Maddie Giblin West Salem 00:25:25.6 8 >7 8:12 min/m
103 584  Madeleine Kline Tomah 00:25:27.7 7 95 8:12 min/m
104 249  Alice Wiedmeyer Brookwood 00:25:29.1 7 96 8:13 min/m
105 417  Sydney Trzebiatowski Rosholt 00:25:40.1 4 97 8:16 min/m
106 248  Deanna Wallace Brookwood 00:25:55.0 8 >7 8:21 min/m
107 580 Lydia Boettcher Tomah 00:26:12.8 8 >7 8:27 min/m
108 321  Taylor Martin John Edwards 00:26:43.3 1 <5 8:37 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points

109 345  Angela Kohlmeier Luther 00:26:54.8 6 98 8:40 min/m
110 416  Erica Mansavage Rosholt 00:28:14.3 5 99 9:06 min/m
111 296  Amber Brehmer Gillett 00:28:58.1 7 100 9:20 min/m
112 303  Megan Wagner Gillett 00:29:12.4 8 >7 9:25 min/m
113 339 Katrina Erdmann Luther 00:30:47.9 7 101 9:56 min/m
114 340  Hannah Lampert Luther 00:32:45.4 8 >7 10:34 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times . .
October 9, 2021 Varsity Girls
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:46:34
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 646 Kate Schaeffer 20:36.6 5
2 11 644 Elise Moon 20:58.0 11
3 12 642 Allison Jahns 20:58.1 12
4 19 647 Mason Schuld 21:32.3 19
5 39 643 Maggie Kozlowski 22:28.4 39
6 56 641 Alexis Dix 23:18.4 55
7 75 648 Dana Tritz 23:58.0 72
8 83 645 Isabelle Rasmussen 24:18.3 >7
Team name: Sun Prairie
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:47:25
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 555 JoJo Knauss 20:17.1 3
2 16 554 Grace Kline 21:254 16
3 18 552 Natalie Johnson 21:27.9 18
4 23 550 Shaela Elert 21:48.9 23
5 35 556 Ali McCaughtry 22:24.9 35
6 36 551 Alexis Johnson 22:26.5 36
Team name: West Salem
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:48:48
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 611 Mia Olson 20:47.3 8
2 20 613 Macey Tauscher 21:36.6 20
3 21 606 Alena Donahue 21:40.8 21
4 30 609 McKenna LaFleur 22:14.7 30
5 38 612 Morgan Quackenbush 22:27.5 38
6 44 607 Kennedy Garbers 22:39.6 44
7 54 610 Madison MacRogers 23:09.6 53
8 102 608 Maddie Giblin 25:25.6 >7
Team name: Darlington
Team result: 122 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:48:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 279 Raquel Reuter 19:47.1 1
2 6 276 Judith Meister 20:40.4 6
3 32 277 Allyson Meyers 22:23.4 32
4 41 275 Stella McGowan 22:32.9 41
5 42 274 Shayla Gould 22:355 42
6 68 280 Kylie Schilling 23:49.5 67
7 72 273 Addison DePauw 23:54.7 69
8 77 278 Alexis Murray 24:08.0 >7
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:49:39
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 395 Eliana Kanitz 20:48.6 9
2 17 396 Kairi Kim 21:26.3 17
3 33 394 Calleigh Kanitz 22:23.5 33
4 34 391 Michaela Dick 22:23.8 34
5 43 393 Meghan Jaeger 22:36.3 43
6 71 392 Natalie Hebbring 23:53.3 68
7 87 397 Serenity Paisley 24:33.9 82
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:50:12
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 225 Ainara Sainz De Ro 20:11.6 2
2 26 222 Grace Dolan 21:59.5 26
3 29 223 Clara Kubis 22:13.5 29
4 45 224 Maddie Meinel 22:44.8 45
5 49 227 Brooklyn Schoenick 23:02.1 48
6 50 221 Aislinn Dolan 23:05.5 49
7 80 226 Amber Schoenick 24:13.3 76
Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 166 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:50:54
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 323 Abigail Gerhartz 20:31.3 4
2 13 327 Bella Hooker 21:07.1 13
3 28 329 Avalon Olla 22:11.8 28
4 52 326 Riley Hoerig 23:08.6 51
5 73 325 Tierney Herman 23:54.9 70
6 82 324 Allison Heipp 24:17.4 78
7 91 328 Cora Jaeger 24:45.6 85
Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 187 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:52:07
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 440 Catherine Gregg 20:41.4 7
2 25 438 Natalie Curtis 21:55.1 25
3 48 442 Ava Jorgenson 22:54.3 47
4 53 441 Elena Homar 23:09.4 52
5 57 444 Kassia Marquardt 23:26.5 56
6 66 437 Lexi Been 23:42.6 65
7 74 439 Piper Finely 23:57.6 71
8 89 443 Meadow Liedtke 24:42.3 >7

Team name: Gillett
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:53:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Gillett
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:53:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 300 Carleigh Kaczmarek 20:55.4 10
2 14 302 Angela Mosconi 21:17.2 14
3 51 298 Kasey Hansen 23:07.6 50
4 78 297 Laney Debauch 24:09.2 74
5 79 301 Cheyenne Krueger 24:09.6 75
6 98 299 Lily Hansen 25:094 92
7 111 296 Amber Brehmer 28:58.1 100
8 112 303 Megan Wagner 29:12.4 >7
Team name: Sparta
Team result: 245 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:55:00
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 466 Emma Blackdeer 22:16.7 31
2 37 470 leah Modjeski 22:26.9 37
3 47 465 Chloe Allen 22:50.4 46
4 55 468 Morgan Intihar 23:10.3 54
5 81 471 Katie O'Rourke 24:15.0 77
6 90 469 Amanda Jaeger 24:44.5 84
7 95 472 Serena Swanson 25:01.4 89
8 100 467 Jade Intihar 25:15.7 >7
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:55:07
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 365 Elena Zavala 22:02.7 27
2 40 364 Gwen Stryzewski 22:29.1 40
3 58 361 Grace Barden 23:27.3 57
4 61 363 Addison Jalbert 23:291 60
5 64 362 Tessa Campbell 23:37.9 63
6 93 366 Addison Zick 24:51.0 87
Team name: Brookwood
Team result: 250 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:55:18
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 246 Margarita Silva 21:47.5 22
2 24 242 Kimberlee Downing 21:49.1 24
3 60 245 Amelia Muellenberg 23:27.8 59
4 65 247 Lainey Teynor 23:391 64
5 86 243 Katie Gruen 24:33.4 81
6 96 244 Alexis Lacy 25:02.9 90
7 104 249 Alice Wiedmeyer 25:29.1 96
8 106 248 Deanna Wallace 25:55.0 >7

Team name: Luther
Team result: 307 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:57:58
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Luther
Team result: 307

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:57:58

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 347 Lauren Wickus 21:23.8 15
2 59 346 Tabitha Larson 23:27.6 58
3 63 342 Daina Clemmensen 23:34.2 62
4 84 341 Amy Clemmensen 24:18.9 79
5 99 343 Ava Fisher 25:13.0 93
6 109 345 Angela Kohlmeier 26:54.8 98
7 113 339 Katrina Erdmann 30:47.9 101
8 114 340 Hannah Lampert 32:45.4 >7
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 396 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 02:02:09
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 582 Aisha Hughart Topygal 23:43.0 66
2 76 579 Josie Bailey 24:01.9 73
3 88 583 Lily Joyce 24:41.0 83
4 92 585 Kaylee Miller 24:47.6 86
5 94 578 Alyssa Alden 24:54 3 88
6 101 581 Avery Hagen 25:20.4 94
7 103 584 Madeleine Kline 25:27.7 95
8 107 580 Lydia Boettcher 26:12.8 >7
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 428 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 02:07:05
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 62 415 Hailey Kostuch 23:29.6 61
2 85 418 Mckenna Wierzba 24:33.0 80
3 97 419 Jorja Zywicki 25:06.8 91
4 105 417 Sydney Trzebiatowski 25:40.1 97
5 110 416 Erica Mansavage 28:14.3 99
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 69 212 Kennedy Webb 23:49.6 <5
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 231 Brianna Sheahan 22:48.1 <5
2 70 233 Elizabeth Van Rixel 23:50.4 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 108 321 Taylor Martin 26:43.3 <5

October 9, 2021
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 50
2 West Salem 74 9
3 Marshfield 92 8
4 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 99 8
5 Sun Prairie 103 8
6 Sauk Prairie 162 6
7 Darlington 196 6

John Edwards 1
Luther 4
Manitowoc Lincoln 1
Rosholt 1
Tomah 2
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

Overall Results :

JV Boys

October 9, 2021

JV Boys

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 486  Graham Ballard Stevens Point 00:17:39.8 1 1 5:41 min/m
2 531  Samuel Totzke Stevens Point 00:17:45.5 2 2 5:43 min/m
3 367  Cale Luer Manitowoc Lincoln 00:18:05.6 1 <5 5:50 min/m
4 497  Matt Frank Stevens Point 00:18:09.9 3 3 5:51 min/m
5 511 Robert Kramar Stevens Point 00:18:21.2 4 4 5:55 min/m
6 521  Jamie Reeve Stevens Point 00:18:27.0 5 5 5:57 min/m
7 513  Trent Leonard Stevens Point 00:18:38.7 6 6 6:00 min/m
8 504 Ty Hojnacki Stevens Point 00:18:45.0 7 7 6:02 min/m
9 512 Jonathan Lang Stevens Point 00:18:47.0 8 >7 6:03 min/m
10 498  Michael Friese Stevens Point 00:18:49.0 9 >7 6:04 min/m
1 496  Andrew Dziak Stevens Point 00:18:49.4 10 >7 6:04 min/m
12 491 Nathan Busch Stevens Point 00:18:50.2 11 >7 6:04 min/m
13 518  Caden O'Connell Stevens Point 00:18:53.5 12 >7 6:05 min/m
14 492 Isaac Castleberg Stevens Point 00:18:55.1 13 >7 6:06 min/m
15 527  Anton Scott Stevens Point 00:18:56.6 14 >7 6:06 min/m
16 559  Cole Dwyer Sun Prairie 00:18:56.6 1 8 6:06 min/m
17 514  Sam Manthey Stevens Point 00:18:59.5 15 >7 6:07 min/m
18 519  Ethan Olds Stevens Point 00:19:03.2 16 >7 6:08 min/m
19 565 Ashton Yager Sun Prairie 00:19:08.2 2 9 6:10 min/m
20 494  Tyler Dalsbo Stevens Point 00:19:17.8 17 >7 6:13 min/m
21 651  Charles Kissinger Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:19.0 1 10 6:13 min/m
22 529  Jerrin Suehs Stevens Point 00:19:22.5 18 >7 6:15 min/m
23 530 Collin Symonds Stevens Point 00:19:26.5 19 >7 6:16 min/m
24 534 Jacob Wietrzykowski Stevens Point 00:19:30.6 20 >7 6:17 min/m
25 619  Carter Quackenbush West Salem 00:19:30.7 1 11 6:17 min/m
26 489  Drew Bohiman Stevens Point 00:19:39.5 21 >7 6:20 min/m
27 533  Griffin Wierzba Stevens Point 00:19:39.9 22 >7 6:20 min/m
28 506  Suresh Keefe Stevens Point 00:19:42.9 23 >7 6:21 min/m
29 524  Adam Rust Stevens Point 00:19:43.0 24 >7 6:21 min/m
30 614  Brennon Anderson West Salem 00:19:46.2 2 12 6:22 min/m
31 649  Imanuel Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:19:46.2 2 13 6:22 min/m
32 495 Kasen Davis Stevens Point 00:19:48.1 25 >7 6:23 min/m
33 615  Zach Fitzpatrick West Salem 00:19:50.1 3 14 6:23 min/m
34 401 Maxx Oertel Marshfield 00:19:54.2 1 15 6:25 min/m
35 404  Morgan Shrader Marshfield 00:19:58.7 2 16 6:26 min/m
36 505 Jerome Kawleski Stevens Point 00:19:59.7 26 >7 6:27 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 493  Brock Chandonais Stevens Point 00:20:08.5 27 >7 6:29 min/m
38 620 Brady Scallon West Salem 00:20:12.2 4 17 6:31 min/m
39 507  Andrew Ketchum Stevens Point 00:20:12.8 28 >7 6:31 min/m
40 509 Holden Knade-Stingle Stevens Point 00:20:17.7 29 >7 6:32 min/m
41 400  Brandon Messmann Marshfield 00:20:27.2 3 18 6:35 min/m
42 656  Damion Stirk Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:29.9 3 19 6:36 min/m
43 617  Chase Jones West Salem 00:20:30.3 5 20 6:36 min/m
44 402  Hayden Rice Marshfield 00:20:33.3 4 21 6:37 min/m
45 500 Frank Hagen Stevens Point 00:20:34.2 30 >7 6:38 min/m
46 510  Zach Kolodziej Stevens Point 00:20:37.4 31 >7 6:39 min/m
47 398  Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield 00:20:44.7 5 22 6:41 min/m
48 532  Parker Vanderloop Stevens Point 00:20:46.5 32 >7 6:42 min/m
49 285  Phillip McGowan Darlington 00:20:47.2 1 23 6:42 min/m
50 490  Oliver Bradley Stevens Point 00:20:47.2 33 >7 6:42 min/m
51 522  lan Roloff Stevens Point 00:20:49.8 34 >7 6:43 min/m
52 536  Carson Yenter Stevens Point 00:20:52.7 35 >7 6:44 min/m
53 515  Aiden Martinsen Stevens Point 00:20:52.9 36 >7 6:44 min/m
54 655  Ayden Stainbrook Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:20:57.9 4 24 6:45 min/m
55 525 Eddie Sapa Stevens Point 00:21:06.9 37 >7 6:48 min/m
56 322 Bob Gibbs John Edwards 00:21:13.3 1 <5 6:50 min/m
57 621  Kevin Schams West Salem 00:21:14.2 6 25 6:51 min/m
58 445 Samson Begalske Sauk Prairie 00:21:21.0 1 26 6:53 min/m
59 562  Michael Mezei Sun Prairie 00:21:21.2 3 27 6:53 min/m
60 516  Donovan Menningen Stevens Point 00:21:28.7 38 >7 6:55 min/m
61 447  Charlie Endres Sauk Prairie 00:21:35.2 2 28 6:57 min/m
62 564  Mikey Stoll Sun Prairie 00:21:38.7 4 29 6:58 min/m
63 563  Malcolm Mohr Sun Prairie 00:21:40.6 5 30 6:59 min/m
64 561  Owen Hamen Sun Prairie 00:21:41.4 6 31 6:59 min/m
65 622  Jake Walters West Salem 00:21:50.2 7 32 7:02 min/m
66 653  Johnathon Penyak Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:21:51.9 5 33 7:03 min/m
67 350 Isaac Dobberstein Luther 00:21:53.5 1 <5 7:03 min/m
68 499 Ryan Gardner Stevens Point 00:21:59.3 39 >7 7:05 min/m
69 652  Logan Maciejewski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:21:59.5 6 34 7:05 min/m
70 502  Carter Higgins Stevens Point 00:22:05.7 40 >7 7:07 min/m
71 446 John Dietmann Sauk Prairie 00:22:07.2 3 35 7:08 min/m
72 349  Cory Dobberstein Luther 00:22:15.3 2 <5 7:10 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

73 517  Kaden Moreau Stevens Point 00:22:18.2 4 >7 7:11 min/m
74 503  Connor Hoffman Stevens Point 00:22:18.6 42 >7 7:11 min/m
75 450  Kaleb O'Donnell Sauk Prairie 00:22:23.8 4 36 7:13 min/m
76 448  Colin Graber Sauk Prairie 00:22:24.0 5 37 7:13 min/m
7 282 Jhovanny Cruz Darlington 00:22:31.2 2 38 7:15 min/m
78 351  Landon Kohlmeier Luther 00:22:31.5 3 <5 7:15 min/m
79 487  Will Bevers Stevens Point 00:22:34.2 43 >7 7:16 min/m
80 560  Ethan Fullmer Sun Prairie 00:22:34.2 7 39 7:16 min/m
81 403  Ean Sautebin Marshfield 00:22:40.9 6 40 7:19 min/m
82 654  Johnathon Pyburn Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:22:54.6 7 41 7:23 min/m
83 451 Evan Roberts Sauk Prairie 00:23:18.2 6 42 7:31 min/m
84 616  Tegan Hewitt West Salem 00:23:20.5 8 >7 7:31 min/m
85 650 Josh Bush Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:44.0 8 >7 7:39 min/m
86 485 Logan Baird Stevens Point 00:23:48.3 44 >7 7:40 min/m
87 520 Garrett Page Stevens Point 00:24:31.9 45 >7 7:54 min/m
88 618  Andrew Larson West Salem 00:24:37.2 9 >7 7:56 min/m
89 523 Bowen Roth Stevens Point 00:24:37.9 46 >7 7:56 min/m
90 399  Cash Hasenbank Marshfield 00:25:34.4 7 43 8:14 min/m
91 586  Aidan Branch Tomah 00:25:42.3 1 <5 8:17 min/m
92 526  Ryan Scholfield Stevens Point 00:25:57.0 47 >7 8:22 min/m
93 405  Jack Sternitzky Marshfield 00:25:59.2 8 >7 8:22 min/m
94 558 Rameash Bevans Sun Prairie 00:26:00.8 8 >7 8:23 min/m
95 283 Junior Jimenez Darlington 00:26:02.7 3 44 8:24 min/m
96 281 Ruben Bello Darlington 00:26:06.5 4 45 8:25 min/m
97 348  Andrew Boyle Luther 00:26:20.1 4 <5 8:29 min/m
98 501  Oliver Hagen Stevens Point 00:26:47.7 48 >7 8:38 min/m
99 508 Keaton King Stevens Point 00:26:59.5 49 >7 8:42 min/m
100 421 Charlie Lorbeckie Rosholt 00:28:37.7 1 <5 9:14 min/m
101 528  Miles Studinski Stevens Point 00:29:37.2 50 >7 9:33 min/m
102 284 Landon King Darlington 00:30:00.9 5 46 9:40 min/m
103 287 Ben Weaver Darlington 00:30:32.9 6 47 9:51 min/m
104 589  Caleb Kubik Tomah 00:34:01.7 2 <5 10:58 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

October 9, 2021

JV Boys

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 486 Graham Ballard 17:39.8 1

2 2 531 Samuel Totzke 17:45.5 2

3 4 497 Matt Frank 18:09.9 3

4 5 511 Robert Kramar 18:21.2 4

5 6 521 Jamie Reeve 18:27.0 5

6 7 513 Trent Leonard 18:38.7 6

7 8 504 Ty Hojnacki 18:45.0 7

8 9 512 Jonathan Lang 18:47.0 >7
9 10 498 Michael Friese 18:49.0 >7
10 11 496 Andrew Dziak 18:49.4 >7
11 12 491 Nathan Busch 18:50.2 >7
12 13 518 Caden O'Connell 18:53.5 >7
13 14 492 Isaac Castleberg 18:55.1 >7
14 15 527 Anton Scott 18:56.6 >7
15 17 514 Sam Manthey 18:59.5 >7
16 18 519 Ethan Olds 19:03.2 >7
17 20 494 Tyler Dalsbo 19:17.8 >7
18 22 529 Jerrin Suehs 19:22.5 >7
19 23 530 Collin Symonds 19:26.5 >7
20 24 534 Jacob Wietrzykowski 19:30.6 >7
21 26 489 Drew Bohlman 19:39.5 >7
22 27 533 Griffin Wierzba 19:39.9 >7
23 28 506 Suresh Keefe 19:42.9 >7
24 29 524 Adam Rust 19:43.0 >7
25 32 495 Kasen Davis 19:48.1 >7
26 36 505 Jerome Kawleski 19:59.7 >7
27 37 493 Brock Chandonais 20:08.5 >7
28 39 507 Andrew Ketchum 20:12.8 >7
29 40 509 Holden Knade-Stingle 20:17.7 >7
30 45 500 Frank Hagen 20:34.2 >7
31 46 510 Zach Kolodziej 20:37.4 >7
32 48 532 Parker Vanderloop 20:46.5 >7
33 50 490 Oliver Bradley 20:47.2 >7
34 51 522 lan Roloff 20:49.8 >7
35 52 536 Carson Yenter 20:52.7 >7
36 53 515 Aiden Martinsen 20:52.9 >7
37 55 525 Eddie Sapa 21:06.9 >7
38 60 516 Donovan Menningen 21:28.7 >7
39 68 499 Ryan Gardner 21:59.3 >7
40 70 502 Carter Higgins 22:05.7 >7
41 73 517 Kaden Moreau 22:18.2 >7
42 74 503 Connor Hoffman 22:18.6 >7
43 79 487 Will Bevers 22:34.2 >7
44 86 485 Logan Baird 23:48.3 >7
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Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:30:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
45 87 520 Garrett Page 24:31.9 >7
46 89 523 Bowen Roth 24:37.9 >7
47 92 526 Ryan Scholfield 25:57.0 >7
48 98 501 Oliver Hagen 26:47.7 >7
49 99 508 Keaton King 26:59.5 >7
50 101 528 Miles Studinski 29:37.2 >7
Team name: West Salem
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:39:50
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 619 Carter Quackenbush 19:30.7 11
2 30 614 Brennon Anderson 19:46.2 12
3 33 615 Zach Fitzpatrick 19:50.1 14
4 38 620 Brady Scallon 20:12.2 17
5 43 617 Chase Jones 20:30.3 20
6 57 621 Kevin Schams 21:14.2 25
7 65 622 Jake Walters 21:50.2 32
8 84 616 Tegan Hewitt 23:20.5 >7
9 88 618 Andrew Larson 24:37.2 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:41:39
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 401 Maxx Oertel 19:54.2 15
2 35 404 Morgan Shrader 19:58.7 16
3 41 400 Brandon Messmann 20:27.2 18
4 44 402 Hayden Rice 20:33.3 21
5 47 398 Kennan Chojnacki 20:44.7 22
6 81 403 Ean Sautebin 22:40.9 40
7 90 399 Cash Hasenbank 25:34.4 43
8 93 405 Jack Sternitzky 25:59.2 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 99 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:42:26
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 651 Charles Kissinger 19:19.0 10
2 31 649 Imanuel Brinegar 19:46.2 13
3 42 656 Damion Stirk 20:29.9 19
4 54 655 Ayden Stainbrook 20:57.9 24
5 66 653 Johnathon Penyak 21:51.9 33
6 69 652 Logan Maciejewski 21:59.5 34
7 82 654 Johnathon Pyburn 22:54.6 41
8 85 650 Josh Bush 23:44.0 >7

Team name: Sun Prairie
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:42:46
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Sun Prairie
Team result: 103

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:42:46

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 559 Cole Dwyer 18:56.6 8
2 19 565 Ashton Yager 19:08.2 9
3 59 562 Michael Mezei 21:21.2 27
4 62 564 Mikey Stoll 21:38.7 29
5 63 563 Malcolm Mohr 21:40.6 30
6 64 561 Owen Hamen 21:41.4 31
7 80 560 Ethan Fullmer 22:34.2 39
8 94 558 Rameash Bevans 26:00.8 >7
Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:49:52
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 58 445 Samson Begalske 21:21.0 26
2 61 447 Charlie Endres 21:35.2 28
3 71 446 John Dietmann 22:07.2 35
4 75 450 Kaleb O'Donnell 22:23.8 36
5 76 448 Colin Graber 22:24.0 37
6 83 451 Evan Roberts 23:18.2 42

Team name: Darlington
Team result: 196

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:05:29

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 285 Phillip McGowan 20:47.2 23
2 77 282 Jhovanny Cruz 22:31.2 38
3 95 283 Junior Jimenez 26:02.7 44
4 96 281 Ruben Bello 26:06.5 45
5 102 284 Landon King 30:00.9 46
6 103 287 Ben Weaver 30:32.9 47
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 322 Bob Gibbs 21:13.3 <5
Team name: Luther
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 67 350 Isaac Dobberstein 21:53.5 <5
2 72 349 Cory Dobberstein 22:15.3 <5
3 78 351 Landon Kohlmeier 22:31.5 <5
4 97 348 Andrew Boyle 26:201 <5
Team name: Manitowoc Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 367 Cale Luer 18:05.6 <5
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 100 421 Charlie Lorbeckie 28:37.7 <5
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Team name: Rosholt
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Tomah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 91 586 Aidan Branch 25:42.3 <5
2 104 589 Caleb Kubik 34:01.7 <5
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Sun Prairie 15 5
2 Darlington 75 15
3 Sauk Prairie 88 6
4 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 92 9
5 Marshfield 96 15
6 West Salem 110 6

Adams-Friendship 2
Assumption 3
Athens 2
Green Bay West 2
Sparta 2
Tomah 3
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

October 9, 2021

Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 545  Gretchen Bedner Sun Prairie 00:22:23.4 1 1 7:13 min/m
2 546  Nyllah Comstock Sun Prairie 00:22:39.6 2 2 7:18 min/m
3 549  Brooke Marchewka Sun Prairie 00:22:55.4 3 3 7:23 min/m
4 548  Mickey Giriffith Sun Prairie 00:23:10.3 4 4 7:28 min/m
5 547  Sophie Erickson Sun Prairie 00:23:20.4 5 5 7:31 min/m
6 636  Sydney Maurer Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:23:25.4 1 6 7:33 min/m
7 433  Marissa Howard Sauk Prairie 00:23:47 4 1 7 7:40 min/m
8 268  Ashlynn Norgard Darlington 00:24:09.0 1 8 7:47 min/m
9 639 Emma Rokus Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:24:11.5 2 9 7:48 min/m
10 269 Lylah Norgard Darlington 00:24:13.9 2 10 7:49 min/m
11 384  Lauryn Katzenberger Marshfield 00:24:17.5 1 11 7:50 min/m
12 430 Emerson Drew Sauk Prairie 00:24:18.4 2 12 7:50 min/m
13 601 Emma Harman West Salem 00:24:33.5 1 13 7:55 min/m
14 432  Kaya Howard Sauk Prairie 00:24:35.7 3 14 7:56 min/m
15 375  Abby Adler Marshfield 00:24:36.5 2 15 7:56 min/m
16 637  Sarah Panzer Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:24:45.6 3 16 7:59 min/m
17 602  Mallory Long West Salem 00:24:50.5 2 17 8:00 min/m
18 271 Abby Solverson Darlington 00:24:51.3 3 18 8:01 min/m
19 263  Alyza Johnson Darlington 00:24:53.0 4 19 8:01 min/m
20 261  Gracie Cooper Darlington 00:24:57.3 5 20 8:03 min/m
21 219  Ella Lerch Assumption 00:24:58.5 1 <5 8:03 min/m
22 234 Addyson Zettler Athens 00:25:03.6 1 <5 8:05 min/m
23 604  Molly Roberts West Salem 00:25:05.3 3 21 8:05 min/m
24 386  Sarah Mckee Marshfield 00:25:12.0 3 22 8:07 min/m
25 382  Ella Joyce Marshfield 00:25:20.9 4 23 8:10 min/m
26 603  Elsa Mitchell West Salem 00:25:25.1 4 24 8:11 min/m
27 387  Keara Ronning Marshfield 00:25:31.5 5 25 8:14 min/m
28 435  Courtney Lautenbach Sauk Prairie 00:25:39.2 4 26 8:16 min/m
29 267  Lizzie Meylor Darlington 00:25:43.0 6 27 8:17 min/m
30 217  Grace Hoffman Assumption 00:25:44.5 2 <5 8:18 min/m
31 632  Isabelle Brockman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:25:46.9 4 28 8:19 min/m
32 434  Emma Kopecky Sauk Prairie 00:25:49.8 5 29 8:19 min/m
33 378  Mya Ellis Marshfield 00:25:57.2 6 30 8:22 min/m
34 385 Taiyalang Marshfield 00:26:18.4 7 31 8:29 min/m
35 388  Makenzie Schreiner Marshfield 00:26:34.5 8 >7 8:34 min/m
36 383  Natalie Kanitz Marshfield 00:26:41.2 9 >7 8:36 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

October 9, 2021

Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace

37 264 Madyson King Darlington 00:26:42.0 7 32 8:36 min/m
38 640 Cora Zwicke Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:26:45.3 5 33 8:37 min/m
39 635 Alexa Matthews Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:26:48.7 6 34 8:38 min/m
40 220  Olivia Wilson Assumption 00:26:55.7 3 <5 8:41 min/m
41 576  Cassie Lenning Tomah 00:27:00.1 1 <5 8:42 min/m
42 262 Maddie Eaton Darlington 00:27:06.0 8 >7 8:44 min/m
43 600  Anna Bohnsack West Salem 00:27:08.9 5 35 8:45 min/m
44 380  Hannah Harycki Marshfield 00:27:36.5 10 >7 8:54 min/m
45 390 Maggie Willuweit Marshfield 00:27:37.0 11 >7 8:54 min/m
46 634  Sophie Feidt Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:27:49.3 7 36 8:58 min/m
47 376  Faith Blaskowski Marshfield 00:28:02.4 12 >7 9:02 min/m
48 461 Natalia Campos Sparta 00:28:07.7 1 <5 9:04 min/m
49 428  Signe Begalske Sauk Prairie 00:28:09.3 6 37 9:04 min/m
50 633  Cameo Christenson Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:28:16.2 8 >7 9:07 min/m
51 575  Kellie Jorgensen Tomah 00:28:25.9 2 <5 9:10 min/m
52 605 Elizabeth Stavlo West Salem 00:28:30.4 6 38 9:11 min/m
53 230  Aleah Frahm Athens 00:28:45.5 2 <5 9:16 min/m
54 259  Selene Castro Darlington 00:29:12.2 9 >7 9:25 min/m
55 577  Alyssa Marth Tomah 00:29:17.1 3 <5 9:26 min/m
56 211 Lizzy Sindelar Adams-Friendship 00:29:39.0 1 <5 9:33 min/m
57 257  Scarleth Canales Darlington 00:29:43.2 10 >7 9:35 min/m
58 310  Sierra LeRoy Green Bay West 00:30:18.0 1 <5 9:46 min/m
59 638 Madison Pyburn Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 00:30:32.4 9 >7 9:51 min/m
60 381  Ava Hasenbank Marshfield 00:30:35.2 13 >7 9:52 min/m
61 210  Lucy LittleSoldier Adams-Friendship 00:30:46.0 2 <5 9:55 min/m
62 270  Lexi Olson Darlington 00:31:14.7 11 >7 10:04 min/m
63 272 Emilie Thurston Darlington 00:31:58.0 12 >7 10:18 min/m
64 258 Betania Castillo Darlington 00:32:35.8 13 >7 10:30 min/m
65 377  Peyton Daul Marshfield 00:32:38.2 14 >7 10:31 min/m
66 265 Olivia Kleiber Darlington 00:33:20.1 14 >7 10:45 min/m
67 379  Kiarra Grosbier Marshfield 00:33:54.0 15 >7 10:56 min/m
68 463  Madysen Henry Sparta 00:34:21.7 2 <5 11:05 min/m
69 311 Madelyne Nys Green Bay West 00:34:36.4 2 <5 11:09 min/m
70 266  Michelle Koeller Darlington 00:35:03.6 15 >7 11:18 min/m
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Wisconsin Rapids Jim Newman Invite

JV Girls
Team Results with Individual Times

October 9, 2021 JV Girls

Team name: Sun Prairie

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:54:30
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 545 Gretchen Bedner 22:23.4 1
2 2 546 Nyllah Comstock 22:39.6 2
3 3 549 Brooke Marchewka 22:55.4 3
4 4 548 Mickey Giriffith 23:10.3 4
5 5 547 Sophie Erickson 23:20.4 5
Team name: Darlington
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:03:05
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 268 Ashlynn Norgard 24:09.0 8
2 10 269 Lylah Norgard 24:13.9 10
3 18 271 Abby Solverson 24:51.3 18
4 19 263 Alyza Johnson 24:53.0 19
5 20 261 Gracie Cooper 24:57.3 20
6 29 267 Lizzie Meylor 25:43.0 27
7 37 264 Madyson King 26:42.0 32
8 42 262 Maddie Eaton 27:06.0 >7
9 54 259 Selene Castro 29:12.2 >7
10 57 257 Scarleth Canales 29:43.2 >7
11 62 270 Lexi Olson 31:14.7 >7
12 63 272 Emilie Thurston 31:58.0 >7
13 64 258 Betania Castillo 32:35.8 >7
14 66 265 Olivia Kleiber 33:20.1 >7
15 70 266 Michelle Koeller 35:03.6 >7
Team name: Sauk Prairie
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:04:11
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 433 Marissa Howard 23:47.4 7
2 12 430 Emerson Drew 24:18.4 12
3 14 432 Kaya Howard 24:35.7 14
4 28 435 Courtney Lautenbach 25:39.2 26
5 32 434 Emma Kopecky 25:49.8 29
6 49 428 Signe Begalske 28:09.3 37
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:04:55
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:04:55
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 636 Sydney Maurer 23:25.4 6
2 9 639 Emma Rokus 24:11.5 9
3 16 637 Sarah Panzer 24:45.6 16
4 31 632 Isabelle Brockman 25:46.9 28
5 38 640 Cora Zwicke 26:45.3 33
6 39 635 Alexa Matthews 26:48.7 34
7 46 634 Sophie Feidt 27:49.3 36
8 50 633 Cameo Christenson 28:16.2 >7
9 59 638 Madison Pyburn 30:32.4 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:04:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 384 Lauryn Katzenberger 24:17.5 11
2 15 375 Abby Adler 24:36.5 15
3 24 386 Sarah Mckee 25:12.0 22
4 25 382 Ella Joyce 25:20.9 23
5 27 387 Keara Ronning 25:31.5 25
6 33 378 Mya Ellis 25:57.2 30
7 34 385 Taiya Lang 26:18.4 31
8 35 388 Makenzie Schreiner 26:34.5 >7
9 36 383 Natalie Kanitz 26:41.2 >7
10 44 380 Hannah Harycki 27:36.5 >7
11 45 390 Maggie Willuweit 27:37.0 >7
12 47 376 Faith Blaskowski 28:02.4 >7
13 60 381 Ava Hasenbank 30:35.2 >7
14 65 377 Peyton Daul 32:38.2 >7
15 67 379 Kiarra Grosbier 33:54.0 >7
Team name: West Salem
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:07:04
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 601 Emma Harman 24:33.5 13
2 17 602 Mallory Long 24:50.5 17
3 23 604 Molly Roberts 25:05.3 21
4 26 603 Elsa Mitchell 25:251 24
5 43 600 Anna Bohnsack 27:08.9 35
6 52 605 Elizabeth Stavlo 28:30.4 38
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 211 Lizzy Sindelar 29:39.0 <5
2 61 210 Lucy LittleSoldier 30:46.0 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 219 Ella Lerch 24:58.5 <5
2 30 217 Grace Hoffman 25:44.5 <5
3 40 220 Olivia Wilson 26:55.7 <5
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Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 234 Addyson Zettler 25:03.6
2 53 230 Aleah Frahm 28:45.5
Team name: Green Bay West
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 58 310 Sierra LeRoy 30:18.0
2 69 311 Madelyne Nys 34:36.4
Team name: Sparta
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 461 Natalia Campos 28:07.7
2 68 463 Madysen Henry 34:21.7
Team name: Tomah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 576 Cassie Lenning 27:00.1
2 51 575 Kellie Jorgensen 28:25.9
3 55 577 Alyssa Marth 29:17 1
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